APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : WORK SUPERINTENDENT
Department : AGRICULTURE

Date of receipt of the requisition : 12.06.2012

No. of vacancies reported : 02 (Two) NJD

Date of Advice : 19.07.2012.

Pending Turns

NJD : NIL
NCA : NIL
TPO : MRISLC

Main Rotation stands at MR 19 OC already filled up

SL. Name & Address Rank | Community | Rotation as Department | Remarks
No. No. approved by the
Commission
Soumya K 13 Thiyya NJD
1 “Sreyas” Compensation to | Agriculture
Mannanthara MRT70C
Mantheri PO
Kannur 670 643
2 | Rajendran K 14 | Viswakarma NJD Agriculture
Karintholil House compensation to
Kizhunna PO MR 19 0C
Kannur 670 007

OC /BC POSITION

OC BC NJD | TOTAL
Previous 03 02 09 14
Present - - 02 02
Total 03 02 11 16
List of Unfilled turn of Communities
Nil
Sd/-
DISTRICT OFFICER,

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR



	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at  MR I 9 OC  already filled up
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	Previous
	03
	02
	09
	14
	Present
	-
	-
	02
	02
	Total
	03
	02
	11
	16
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



