## APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post Department		:	WORK SUPERINTENDENT AGRICULTURE		
Date of receipt of the requisition No. of vacancies reported		:	12.06.2012 02 (Two) NJD		
Date of Advice		:	19.07.2012.		
		<u>Pending Turns</u>			
	NJD NCA	:	NIL NIL		
	TPO	:	MR I 8 LC		

Main Rotation stands at MR I 9 OC already filled up

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
1	Soumya K "Sreyas" Mannanthara Mantheri PO Kannur 670 643	13	Thiyya	NJD Compensation to MR I 7 OC	Agriculture	
2	Rajendran K Karintholil House Kizhunna PO Kannur 670 007	14	Viswakarma	NJD compensation to MR I 9 OC	Agriculture	

## **OC / BC POSITION**

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL			
Previous	03	02	09	14			
Present	-	-	02	02			
Total	03	02	11	16			

## List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

Sd/-**DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR**